
HOSP.  AVERAGE

1519

163

700
83%

811+30=841

(EMG MEDICINE 30)

28+1=29

(EMG MEDICINE 1)

31

49

10

90

1

4

3

8

-

HOSP. 

TOT

MRI 13

CT 28

USG 134

 PLAIN X-RAYS 229

IVP/BARIUM ETC. 12

MAMOGRAPHY 5

DSA 0

CT GUIDED BIOPSY/ FNAC 1

USG GUIDED BIOPSY/FNAC 5

ANY OTHERS (ASPIRATIONS) 5

TOTAL 432

HISTOPATHOLOGY 19

HAEMATOLOGY 1190

CYTO PATHOLOGY 12

OTHERS (PAPSMEAR) 10

TOTAL 1231

1115

461

31 UNITS OF BLOOD CONSUMPTION

MICRO BIOLGY

RADIO DIAGNOSIS

PATHO- LOGY

BIO CHEMISTRY

PARTICULARS

NO. OF MAJOR OPERATIONS

NO. OF MINOR OPERATIONS

NO. OF DAY-CARE OPERATIONS

NO OF TOTAL OPERATIONS

NO. OF INSTRUMENTAL DELIVERIES

NO. OF NORMAL DELIVERIES

NO. OF CAESAREAN SECTIONS

TOTAL NO. OF DELIVERIS

TOTAL NO. OF DEATHS

TOTAL ADMISSIONS

TOTAL BEDS OCCUPIED

BOR

DEPERTMENT TOTAL BEDS

UNITS

BHASKAR GENERAL HOSPITAL
CLINICAL MATERIAL FOR THE MONTH OF oct - 2024

DECRIPTION

 OPD ATTENDANCE




