BHASKAR GENERAL HOSPITAL		
CLINICAL MATERIAL FOR THE MONTH OF oct - 2024		
DECRIPTION		HOSP. AVERAGE
OPD ATTENDANCE		1519
TOTAL ADMISSIONS		163
TOTAL BEDS OCCUPIED		700
BOR		83%
DEPERTMENT TOTAL BEDS		811+30=841 (EMG MEDICINE 30)
UNITS		28+1=29 (EMG MEDICINE 1)
NO. OF MAJOR OPERATIONS		31
NO. OF MINOR OPERATIONS		49
NO. OF DAY-CARE OPERATIONS		10
NO OF TOTAL OPERATIONS		90
NO. OF INSTRUMENTAL DELIVERIES		1
NO. OF NORMAL DELIVERIES		4
NO. OF CAESAREAN SECTIONS		3
TOTAL NO. OF DELIVERIS		8
TOTAL NO. OF DEATHS		-
PARTICULARS		HOSP. TOT
RADIO DIAGNOSIS	MRI	13
	СТ	28
	USG	134
	PLAIN X-RAYS	229
	IVP/BARIUM ETC.	12
	MAMOGRAPHY	5
	DSA	0
	CT GUIDED BIOPSY/ FNAC	1
	USG GUIDED BIOPSY/FNAC	5
	ANY OTHERS (ASPIRATIONS)	5
	TOTAL	432
PATHO- LOGY	HISTOPATHOLOGY	19
	HAEMATOLOGY	1190
	CYTO PATHOLOGY	12
	OTHERS (PAPSMEAR)	10
	TOTAL	1231
BIO CHEMISTRY		1115
MICRO BIOLGY		461
UNITS OF BLOOD CONSUMPTION		31